Farley Community Church ZIP 2017 Bus Route $chedule

Look for one of our three busses with our church name on it each morning,
July 10th-14th. The children will return home (where they were picked-up in
the morning) around 12:30. Please contact the church office at
256-880-3878 if you have any questions. (All times are approximate)

Abbington Place Apartments each morning around 8:20 a.m.

Ashtynn Manor each morning around 8:40 a.m.

English Village, Bonnie Oaks, Quail Ridge each morning around 8:15 a.m.
Gateway each morning around 8:10 a.m.

Green Cove Trailer Park each morning around 8:00 a.m.

Marina Woods Apartments each morning around 8:15 a.m.

Mountain Ridge Apartments each morning around 8:20 a.m.

Pinetree Village Apartments each morning around 8:30 a.m.

Sandhurst & 6rand Lake Subdivision (approximate times):

8:05 - Bus leaves Farley Church
8:06 - Mariellen and Clovis

8:08 - Mariellen and Ells

8:10 - Mariellen and Green Cove Rd
8:11 - Hustland and Green Cove
8:12 - Ells and Hurstland

8:13 - Ells and Armond

8:14 - Armond and Green Cove
8:15 - Green Cove and Wyandotte
8:17 - Wyandotte and Ells

8:18 - Wyandotte and Clovis

8:19 - Clovis and Creely

8:21 - Creely and Yorkshire

8:22 - Yorkshire and Ells

8:23 - Yorkshire and Creely

8:25 - Creely and Pioneer

8:26 - Pioneer and Haiti

8:27 - Pioneer and Autumn Green
8:28 - Autumn Green and Reabok
8:29 - Autumn Green and Hermosa

8:30 - Hermosa and Graylynn

8:31 - Graylynn and Pioneer

8:32 - Pioneer and Glenview

8:33 - Glenview and Yorkshire

8:34 - Yourkshire and Galveston
8:36 - Autumn Ridge and Sandhurst
8:36 - Grand Lake

8:38 - White Castle Circle

8:39 - Sandhurst and Yorkshire
8:40 - Sandhurst and Pioneer

8:41 - Pioneer and Autumn Green
8:42 - Autumn Green and Clovis
8:43 - Clovis and Haiti

8:44 - Clovis and Mariellen

8:45 - Bell Road and Fleer Circle
8:47 - Bonnie Oaks and Sandhurst
8:48 - Bonnie Oaks and Autumn Green
8:51 - Quail Ridge and Bell Road
8:62 - Farley Community Church



